I ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
SAF-X 1500

Suction Scanner Assembly (STD) [}
B MAINTENANCE KIT STANDARD
B MAINTENANCE KIT SLN
[ SEALS KIT

Suction Scanner Assembly (SLN)




SAF-X 1500
Pos. Part No. Description (013Y
1 700105-SAF-X 1500 SAF-X-HOUSING 1
2 710105-005905 SAF-X FRONT LID 1
3 710105-006505 SAF-X HINGE PLATE PK 3002 ST.37-2 POLYESTER 2
4 760111-000004 SAF-X FRONT FLANGE HANDLE 1
5 710103-011309 SAF-X FRONT FLANGE HINGE PIN 1
6 760105-000009 PIN COTTER 4 X 40 MM DIN 94 1
7 710101-001625 SAF-X SEALING SLEEVE 1
8 710101-001607 SAF-X COARSE SCREEN 1
9 710103-002117 FLUSH CHAMBER SCANNER BEARING 1
10 700101-002435 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005Q.CM 130MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002436 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005Q.CM 50MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002467 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005Q.CM 200MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002525 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005Q.CM 100MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002535 WEAVEWIRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005SQ.CM 20MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002548 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005Q.CM 30MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002549 WEAVEWIRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005SQ.CM 40MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002550 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005Q.CM 80MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002551 WEAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005SQ.CM 300MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
10 700101-002552 W EAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005SQ.CM 500MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1

10 700101-002562 WEAVEWIRE SCREEN S/ST316L 15005SQ.CM 10MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700105-SAF-X%255e3%255e1500&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710105-005905&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=2&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710105-006505&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760111-000004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=4&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011309&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=5&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760105-000009&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-001625&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-001607&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=8&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002117&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=9&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002435&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002436&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002467&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002525&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002535&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002548&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002549&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002550&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002551&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002552&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002562&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

SAF-X 1500
Pos. Part No. Description (013Y
10 700101-002563 W EAVEW IRE SCREEN S/ST316L 1500SQ.CM 800MIC MOLDED ENDS SAF-X-1500 EPDM SEALS 1
11 700190-006223 SCANNER ASSEMBLY FOR SAF-X 1500 — INJECTED NOZZLES 1
12 710103-011319 SUCTION SCANNER SHAFT SAF-X 1
13 760105-000098 DOWELPIN 6X36 DIN7 1
14 710103-002501 PLUG NM SAF FOR SCANNER 1
15 710102-004616 SAF-X-1500 SUCTION SCANNER S/ST316 NON SLN 1
16 710101-000922 MOLDED SCANNER NOZZLE 2
17 710101-000922 MOLDED SCANNER NOZZLE 2
18 700190-006222 SAF-X 1500 SLN SCANNER 1
19 710102-004615 SAF-X-1500 SUCTION SCANNER SLN 1
20 710103-002103 SLN SPRING SEAT 2
21 760107-000049 SLN SPRING 2
22 710103-002106 SLN HOUSING FOR SAF 2
23 710103-002105 TIGHTENING NUT FOR SAF SLN 2
24 710103-002104 SLN CAP FOR SAF 2
25 710103-011692 SAF-X REAR-SIDE FLANGE 1
26 700190-006190 SAF-X SHAFT SEALING ASSEMBLY 1
27 710103-011299 SAF-X SHAFT SEALING STOPPER 1
28 710103-011298 SAF-X BACK FLANGE SHAPED WASHER 10

29 710101-001609 SAF-X SIDE COVER 2


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700101-002563&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=10&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-006223&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011319&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760105-000098&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002501&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710102-004616&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-000922&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-000922&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=17&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-006222&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710102-004615&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002103&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760107-000049&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002106&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002105&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002104&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011692&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=25&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-006190&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011299&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=27&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011298&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=28&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-001609&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=29&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

SAF-X 1500
Pos. Part No. Description (013Y
30 710103-011329 SAF-X BRACKET FOR LIMIT SWITCH 1
31 710103-002233 DRIVE BUSHING 1
32 710103-011314 SAF-X DRIVE SHAFT 1
33 710103-002237 DRIVE SHAFT KEY 1
34 710103-011328 SAF-X PLATE FOR LIMIT SWITCH 1
35 710103-011313 SAF-X SHAFT ADAPTOR 1
36 760105-000097 CLEVIS PIN 3/16" X 1-1/16" 2
37 760105-000052 PIN COTTER 3/64 X 5/8 MM 2
38 760106-000010 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 25 MM DIN 471 1
39 710101-001613 DRIVE SHAFT COVER 1
40 780102-000020 2" VICTAULIC CONNECTOR 1
41 710105-006723 ELBOW 2" BSPT PKPK 3002 CAST POLYESTER 1
100 770102-000176 O-RING 2-452 70 SHORE 1
101 770104-000403 SAF-X SEALING SLEEVE HYDRAULIC SEAL 2
102 770104-000404 SAF-X COARSE SCREEN HYDRAULIC SEAL 1
103 770101-000040 O-RING 60 X 4 70 SHORE 1
104 770104-000400 SAF-X SCREEN HYDRAULIC SEAL 2
105 770102-000161 O-RING P 2-370 70 SHORE 1
106 770102-000093 O-RING P 2-126 70 SHORE 1

107 710101-001281 SLN SEAL16MM TPU 4


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011329&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002233&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=31&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011314&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-002237&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011328&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=34&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-011313&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=35&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760105-000097&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=36&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760105-000052&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=37&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760106-000010&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=38&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-001613&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=39&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=780102-000020&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=40&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710105-006723&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=41&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770102-000176&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=100&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770104-000403&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=101&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770104-000404&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=102&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770101-000040&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=103&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770104-000400&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=104&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770102-000161&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=105&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770102-000093&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=106&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710101-001281&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=107&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

SAF-X 1500
Pos. Part No. Description (013Y
108 770102-000064 O-RING P2-016 70 SHORE 2
109 770104-000027 GASKET FOR 2" VICTAULIC CONNECTOR 1
200 760101-000329 HEX BOLT PARTIAL THRD M16 65MM C/ST DIN931 Z.PLATED 6
201 760103-000069 FLAT WASHER M16 DIN125 C/ST ZINC PLATED 12
202 760102-000067 HEX NUT M16 C/ST ZINC PLATED DIN934 6
203 760103-000100 FLAT WASHER M16 DIN125 2
204 760103-000229 FLAT WASHER M16 DIN125 2
205 760101-000798 M12 20MM DIN933 4
206 760103-000098 FLAT WASHER M12 DIN125 4
207 760101-000696 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 15MM DIN912 2
208 760101-000703 SOCKET SET SCREW M10 X 60 DIN916 10
209 760102-000087 HEX NUT M10 S/ST316 DIN934 10
210 760101-001552 PHILLIPS PAN TAPPING SCREW NO.10 1/2" 2
211 760101-000308 HEX BOLT FULL THRD M8 40MM C/ST DIN933 Z.PLATED 4
212 760103-000075 FLAT WASHER M8 DIN125 C/ST ZINC PLATED 8
213 760103-000085 SPRING WASHER M8 DIN127 4
214 760102-000063 HEX NUT M8 DIN934 4
215 760101-001208 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8 16MM DIN912 4
216 760101-000511 PHIL PAN MACHIN M4 20MM DIN7985 4

217 760103-000092 FLAT WASHER M4 DIN125 4


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770102-000064&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=108&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=770104-000027&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=109&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000329&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=200&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000069&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=201&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760102-000067&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=202&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000100&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=203&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000229&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=204&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000798&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=205&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000098&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=206&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000696&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=207&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000703&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=208&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760102-000087&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=209&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-001552&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=210&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000308&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=211&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000075&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=212&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000085&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=213&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760102-000063&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=214&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-001208&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=215&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000511&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=216&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000092&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=217&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

SAF-X 1500
Pos. Part No. Description (013Y
218 760102-000099 NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT M4 DIN985 4
219 760101-000444 HEX BOLT FULL THRD M6 20MM DIN933 2
220 760103-000109 SPRING WASHER M6 DIN127 S/ST316 2
221 760101-001553 HEX BOLT FULL THRD M6 30MM 4
222 760101-000537 PHILLIPS PAN TAP SCREW PT4X20 8
223 760101-000545 SOCKET SET SCREW M6X25 DIN916 2
224 760101-000447 HEX BLT FUL TH M6 35MM S/ST304 DIN933 3
225 760103-000094 FLAT WASHER M6 DIN125 S/ST316 3
226 760102-000101 NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT M6 S/ST304 DIN985 3
300 730103-000466 VALVE 2" BERMAD RAM405 BSP RED HYDRAULIC CAST IRON FLUSHING 1
300 730103-000467 VALVE 2" DOROT GAL44 BSP RED HYDRAULIC CAST IRON FLUSHING 1
300 730103-000480 VALVE 2" BERMAD RAM405 NPT RED HYDRAULIC CAST IRON FLUSHING 1
300 730103-000482 VALVE 2" DOROT GAL44 NPT RED HYDRAULIC CAST IRON FLUSHING 1
301 720103-000182 SOLASCO 3/2 NO 24AC 60HZ 2MM BRAS 1
301 720103-000766 SOL BACC 3/2 NO 24AC 50/60HZ 2MM BRAS 1
302 710103-000591 NIPPLE 1/4" BRASS BSPT PRESSURE CHECK 1
303 720501-000206 CONNECTOR 5/16" X1/4" BRASS AIGNEP 1
304 720501-000202 L-CONNECTOR 1/4"M X5/16" BSPT BRASS AIGNEP 5
305 730110-000034 1/4"M/F FINGER FILTER PLASTIC BLACK 1

306 730104-000232 2-WAY BALL VALVE 3/4" M/F 1


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760102-000099&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=218&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000444&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=219&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000109&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=220&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-001553&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=221&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000537&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=222&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000545&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=223&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760101-000447&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=224&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760103-000094&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=225&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=760102-000101&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=226&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730103-000466&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=300&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730103-000467&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=300&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730103-000480&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=300&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730103-000482&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=300&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720103-000182&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=301&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720103-000766&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=301&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=710103-000591&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=302&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720501-000206&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=303&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720501-000202&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=304&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730110-000034&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=305&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730104-000232&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=306&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

SAF-X 1500
Pos. Part No. Description (013Y
307 720502-000036 CONTROL TUBE 5/16" PA BLACK BACCARA 6
308 720501-000213 CONNECTOR 5/16"X1/8" 68F 2
309 730108-000113 AIR RELEASE VALVE D-040-P 3/4" BSPT 1
310 700190-002336 MANOMETER VALVE 1/4" W/ DRAIN ASSY 1
311 720202-000019 GEAR RMI50 63 B5 1/28 SITI MT-5010 1
312 720203-000033 MOTOR SITI/STM 380/480V AC 3P .18KW 1
313 700190-002457 PRESSOSTAT SUB-ASSY UE W/O FITTINGS 1
313 700190-002618 PD SWITCH SUB-AS. MIDWEST W/O FITTING ASSY 1
314 700190-002421 ELECTRIC JUNCTION BOX OSEA 24VDC IP55 GEWISS POLYESTER SOLENOID L.S. DPS 1
315 720302-000004 LIMIT SWITCH PI1ZZATO FA 4131-2DN METAL EBS/SAF 2M CABLE NC 2
700194-000050 700194-000050 SAF-X 1.5K SLN PRVNTV MAINTN ONE YEAR 0
700194-000053 700194-000053 SAF X 1.5K SCANNER PREVE MAINTE ONE YEAR 0

700194-000066 700194-000066 SAF-X SEALS SET 0


javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720502-000036&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=307&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720501-000213&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=308&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=730108-000113&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=309&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-002336&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=310&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720202-000019&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=311&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720203-000033&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=312&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-002457&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=313&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-002618&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=313&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700190-002421&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=314&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=720302-000004&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=315&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700194-000050&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=700194-000050&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700194-000053&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=700194-000053&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CEDetInnerOpen('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=Amiad001&CELN=2&CEME=2&CDDST=700194-000066&PRC=%7CR%7CCE_1%7CCE_3%7CCE_56&Map=CE_56&Num=700194-000066&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0&CEINOP=4','DTS',VPPCECAR);

